(1) Insert the name of the person(s) or entity (e.g. corporation, partnership, Trust) to be 

obligated to perform under the bond, i.e. the same as (B) on the Maintenance 
Performance Bond form. 

(2) Insert the amount of the letter of credit in verbal and numerical form, for example:  “Nine 

Thousand Seven Hundred Sixteen and 85/100 Dollars ($9,716.85)”.  This is the same as 
(C) and (D) on the Maintenance Performance Bond form. 

(3) Insert the number of the Letter of Credit (to be supplied by bank). 

(4) Insert date of the Letter of Credit (to be supplied by bank). 

(5) Insert the date on which the guarantee of maintenance would end.

[...]

acting as escrow agent). 

(5) Insert the number and/or name of the account (to be supplied by the bank or other 

institution acting as escrow agent). 

(6) Insert the amount covered by the Escrow Receipt Agreement in verbal and numerical 

form, for example:  “Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Sixteen and 85/100 Dollars 
($9,716.85)”.  This is the same as (C) and (D) on the Subdivision Improvement 
Performance Bond form, unless that is not applicable; in which case, insert (L) and (M) 
from the Subdivision Improvement Performance Bond. 

(7) Insert a complete, accurate list of the improvements to be covered by the Subdivision